620 LAWS OF MARYIAND

Education
General Tund Appropriation..... 390,000
Federal Fund Appropriation,

provided that grants in

excess of this estimate may

be made available by approv—

ed budget amendment...cceceees 1,319,255

36.01.02.18 Vocational Education
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that grants in
excess of this estimate
may be made available by
approved budget amendment..ceecccecacncsas

356.01.02.19 Comprehensive Emplcyment and
Training Act
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that grants in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by approv-—
ed budget amendment.ceccececcscescccccnns

36.01.02.20 Industrial Training
General Fund AppropriatioNeccciccececccessecas

36.01.02.21 Apprenticeship Program
General Fund AppropriatioNececccccceccecces

36.01.02,22 Vocational Centers
General Fund AppropriatioONececcacescesscececs

36.01.02.23 Career Education
General Fund AppropriatioNe.ecccccececacaeecs

36.01.02.26 School Lunch
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that grants in
excess of this estimate
may be made availatle by
approved budget amendmenNticecceccessaconse

36.01.02.27 Food Service Program
General Fund AppropriatioNeccccscccecencass

36,01.02.28 Child Nutrition
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that grants in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by approved
budget amendmeNtecececcccscnscacoonconnss

36.01.02.31 Public Libraries
General Fund Agppropriation.....[{5,304,131]]
o 5,190,197
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that grants in

Ch. 237

1,709,255

8,953,578

1,177,022

350,000

400,000

150,000

50,000

25,460,947

4,000,000

4,384,620



