Education General Fund Appropriation 390,000 Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that grants in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment 1,319,255	1,709,255
36.01.02.18 Vocational Education Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that grants in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment	8,953,578
36.01.02.19 Comprehensive Employment and Training Act Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that grants in excess of this estimate may be made available by approv-	1 177 022
ed budget amendment	350,000
36.01.02.21 Apprenticeship Program General Fund Appropriation	400,000
36.01.02.22 Vocational Centers General Fund Appropriation	150,000
36.01.02.23 Career Education General Fund Appropriation	50,000
36.01.02.26 School Lunch Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that grants in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment	25,460,947
36.01.02.27 Food Service Program General Fund Appropriation	4,000,000
36.01.02.28 Child Nutrition Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that grants in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment	4,384,620
36.01.02.31 Public Libraries General Fund Appropriation[[5,304,131] 5,190,197 Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that grants in	13